5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 9431X-3C
Detonation Flame Arresters
1
94311/94312/94313/94314
Features
•	 Withstands instantaneous pressure
at the Flame front in excess of 500

3
94311/94312/94313/94314
9431X Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 9431X followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will represent
5 option tables.
9431X - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1.  Model 9431X Detonation Flame Arrester
2.  Size, Body Material, and Service
3.  Optional Body Taps (for pressure or temperature
     sensing or additional drains)
4.  Optional Materials of Construction as Required
Base Number Specifications
94311 NEC Group ‘D’ Vapor
94312 NEC Group ‘D’ Vapor -Marine/Offshore Applications (US Coast Guard)
94313 NEC Group ‘C’ & ‘D’ Vapor
94314 NEC Group ‘C’ & ‘D’ Vapor - Marine/Offshore
Model Numbers & Options
NOTE:  Tube Bank Material on all models is 316 SS, except on Table II - Option 05 for which the Tube Bank material is Hastelloy-C.
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 9431X-3C
4
94311/94312/94313/94314
Detonation Flame Arresters
Taps are 3/4” size with NPT, Socket Weld or Flange
Termination.  Taps are located on both the inlet and
outlet body sides.  Flange class matches Table EF
connection.  Material same as body in Table CD.
Option
CD Body & Shell Hardware
01 Steel Steel
02 316 Stainless Steel Steel
03 Steel 316 Stainless Steel
04 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
05 Hastelloy-C 316 Stainless Steel
06 Carp-20 316 Stainless Steel
07 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel
08 Duplex Stainless Steel Steel
09 Duplex Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
Option
CD Body & Shell Hardware
01 Painted Steel 316 Stainless Steel
02 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
05 Hastelloy-C 316 Stainless Steel
06 Carp-20 316 Stainless Steel
07 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel
09 Duplex Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
Option
CD Body & Shell Hardware
01 Steel Steel
02 316 Stainless Steel Steel
03 Steel 316 Stainless Steel
04 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
05 Hastelloy-C 316 Stainless Steel
06 Carp-20 316 Stainless Steel
07 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel
08 Duplex Stainless Steel Steel
09 Duplex Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
Option
CD Body & Shell Hardware
01 Painted Steel 316 Stainless Steel
02 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
05 Hastelloy-C 316 Stainless Steel
06 Carp-20 316 Stainless Steel
07 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel
09 Duplex Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
Table AB - Inlet & Outlet Size for All Models Table CD - 94311
Table CD - 94312